

OS.161/2020

ADDITIONAL ISSUES

Whether the defendant No.2 to 4 prove that the earlier partition effected between themselves and plaintiffs as alleged ?

Additional Issues framed on this the 02nd day of May, 2025.

HUBBALLI
DT:02.05.2025

(Sri.Raghavendra R.)
I ADDL. SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE
& JMFC COURT, HUBBALLI.

ADDITIONAL ISSUES

Whether the defendant No.5 proves that the suit of the plaintiff is bad for non inclusion of all properties?

Additional Issues framed on this the 16th January, 2025.

HUBBALLI
DT:16.01.2025

(Sri.Raghavendra R.)
I ADDL. SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE
& JMFC COURT, HUBBALLI